
TRADITIONAL SKYLIGHT - TILE (RECTANGULAR)

PRODUCT CODE A (mm) B (mm) N (mm)

SL(V)4060TU 800 1000 400x600
SL(V)4080TU 800 1200 400x800
SL(V)40110TU 800 1500 400x1100
SL(V)5070TU 900 1100 500x700
SL(V)5080TU 900 1200 500x800
SL(V)50110TU 900 1500 500x1100
SL(V)50140TU 900 1800 500x1400
SL(V)6090TU 1000 1300 600x900

600x1200
650x1100
800x1100
800x1400
900x1200
900x1500

SL(V)50120TU 1000 1600
SL(V)65110TU 1050 1500
SL(V)80110TU 1200 1500
SL(V)80140TU 1200 1800
SL(V)90120TU 1300 1600
SL(V)90150TU 1300 1900

TRADITIONAL SKYLIGHT - TILE (SQUARE)

PRODUCT CODE A (mm) B (mm) N (mm)

SL(V)400TU 800 800 400x400
SL(V)500TU 900 900 500x500
SL(V)600TU 1000 1000 600x600
SL(V)650TU 1050 1050 650x650
SL(V)800TU 1200 1200 800x800
SL(V)900TU 1300 1300 900x900
SL(V)1000TU 1400 1400 1000x1000
SL(V)1100TU 1500 1500 1100x1100

1200x1200
1500x1500
1800x1800

1600 1600
1900 1900
2200 2200

SL(V)1200TU
SL(V)1500TU
SL(V)1800TU
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LEGEND:
 A= WIDTH

   B= LENGTH
              N= NOMINAL SIZE
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